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9:00-9:30

9:30-

10:00

10:00-
10:20

10:20-
11:15

11:15-
12:00

12:00-
1:30

1:30-2:15

2:15-2:45

2:45-2:55

2:55-3:35

3:35-4:05

4:05-4:20

Introduction & Vessel Sanitation Program
(VSP) Review of FY 2009

Operations Manual and Construction
Guidelines Revision Update

Break

CDC Quarantine Branch Update

Norovirus Update

Lunch

Cruise Industry Update

The Maritime lllness and Death Reporting
System (MIDRS) Update

Break

Legionella Control

Public Questions and Comments

Closing Remarks

CAPT Jaret Ames

CAPT Jaret Ames and
CAPT Laura Rabb, vsp

Ms. Danitza

Tomianovic cbcC’s
Division of Global Migration and
Quarantine (DGMQ)

Dr. Jan Vinjé,

National Calicivirus Laboratory

Mr. Michael Crye

CoIIins, Cruise Line
International Association (CLIA)

Ms. Larise Jackson, vsp

Dr. Arthur L. Diskin,
RCCL

Open

CAPT Jaret Ames, vsp



